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Drywall / Deck Screws Cont.

Our Trucks Deliver Throughout SE & SW Florida

To Place an Order Please Call Customer Service at 1-800-226-5555 or Fax to 800-582-6110

SIZE MATERIALS / FINISHES BOX QTYITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

HOLE SIZE
*6N100SDC_
*6N112SDC_
*6N125SDC_
*6N150SDC_
*6N162SDC_
*6N200SDC_
*6N225SDC_
*8N250SDC_
*8N300SDC_
*10N350SDC_
*10N400SDC_
*10N450SDC_
8N200DSQS
10N250DSQS
10N300DSQS
10N350DSQS
*6N100DSS_
*6N112DSS_
*6N125DSS_
*6N162DSS_
*6N187DSS_
*6N200DSS
*6N225DSS
*8N237DSS_
*8N262DSS_
*8N300DSS_
*8N50DWL_
*8N56DWL_

#6 X 1”
#6 X 1-1/8”
#6 X 1-1/4”
#6 X 1-1/2”
#6 X 1-5/8”
#6 X 2”
#6 X 2-1/4”
#8 X 2-1/2”
#8 X 3”
#10 X 3-1/2”
#10 X 4”
#10 X 4-1/2”
#8 X 2”
#10 X 2-1/2”
#10 X 3”
#10 X 3-1/2”
#6 X 1”
#6 X 1-1/8”
#6 X 1-1/4”
#6 X 1-5/8”
#6 X 1-7/8”
#6 X 2”
#6 X 2-1/4”
#8 X 2-3/8”
#8 X 2-5/8”
#8 X 3”
#8 X 1/2”
#8 X 9/16”

ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO
18-8 SS
18-8 SS
18-8 SS
18-8 SS
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL

BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD
FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW
FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW
FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW
FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW

10M
10M
8M
6M
5M
3.5M
3M
2.5M
2M
1M
1M
1M
3M
2M
1.5M
1M
10M
8M
5M
5M
3.5M
3M
3M
3M
2.5M
2M
10M
10M

Drywall / Deck Screws
• Phillips Drive unless otherwise noted.

• Fine or coarse thread.

• Many sizes available in Combo Phillips / Square head and type 17 point. Please ask your    
  sales rep for more information.

• Coated fasteners available in many sizes.

* Please specify material in space provided.
OL=Black Phos      OS=18-8 300 Series Stainless Steel      OZ=Zinc Plated Steel      /O=Dacro      O3=3/GSS

If you need an item and don’t see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you. 
Special orders are never a problem at All Points!
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ELECTRICAL
If you need an item and don’t see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you. 
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SIZE MATERIALS / FINISHES BOX QTYITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

HOLE SIZE
*8N62DWL_
*8N75DWL_
*8N100DWL_
*8N125DWL_
*8N150DWL_
*8N162DWL_
*8N175DWL_
*8N187DWL_
*8N200DWL_
*8N225DWL_
*8N250DWL_
*7N43UDF_
*7N43SDF_

#8 X 5/8”
#8 X 3/4”
#8 X 1”
#8 X 1-1/4”
#8 X 1-1/2”
#8 X 1-5/8”
#8 X 1-3/4”
#8 X 1-7/8”
#8 X 2”
#8 X 2-1/4”
#8 X 2-1/2”
7 x 7/16”
7 X 7/16”

BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL
BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL

WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
WAFER LATHING SCREW
PAN FRAMING SELF DRILL
PAN FRAMING SCREW

Drywall / Deck Screws Cont.
• Phillips Drive unless otherwise noted.

• Many sizes available in Combo Phillips / Square head and type 17 point. 
  Please ask your sales rep for more information.

* Please specify material in space provided.
OL=Black Phos          OS=18-8 300 Series Stainless Steel          OZ=Zinc Plated Steel          /O=Dacro

10M
10M
5M
5M
4M
4M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
15M
15M

Our Trucks Deliver Throughout SE & SW Florida

To Place an Order Please Call Customer Service at 1-800-226-5555 or Fax to 800-582-6110

If you need an item and don’t see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you. 
Special orders are never a problem at All Points!




