DRYWALL/DECK SCREWS

ALL POINTS

SCREW, BOLT & SPECIALTY CO.

If you need an item and don't see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you.

Special orders are never a problem at All Points!

Drywall / Deck Screws



- Phillips Drive unless otherwise noted.
- Fine or coarse thread.
- Many sizes available in Combo Phillips / Square head and type 17 point. Please ask your sales rep for more information.
- Coated fasteners available in many sizes.

* Please specify material in space provided.

OL=Black Phos OS=18-8 300 Series Stainless Steel OZ=Zinc Plated Steel /O=Dacro O3=3/GSS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	MATERIALS / FINISHES	вох стү
*6N100SDC_	#6 X 1"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	10 M
*6N112SDC_	#6 X 1-1/8"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	10 M
*6N125SDC_	#6 X 1-1/4"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	8 M
*6N150SDC_	#6 X 1-1/2"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	6 M
*6N162SDC_	#6 X 1-5/8"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	5 M
*6N200SDC_	#6 X 2"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	3.5M
*6N225SDC_	#6 X 2-1/4"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	3 M
*8N250SDC_	#8 X 2-1/2"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	2.5M
*8N300SDC_	#8 X 3"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	2M
*10N350SDC_	#10 X 3-1/2"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	1M
*10N400SDC_	#10 X 4"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	1M
*10N450SDC_	#10 X 4-1/2"	BUGLE HEAD, COARSE OR FINE THREAD	ZINC PLATED STEEL, BLACK PHOS., DACRO	1M
8N200DSQS	#8 X 2"	FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW	18-8 SS	3M
10N250DSQS	#10 X 2-1/2"	FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW	18-8 SS	2M
10N300DSQS	#10 X 3"	FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW	18-8 SS	1.5M
10N350DSQS	#10 X 3-1/2"	FLAT SQUARE DRIVE, DECK SCREW	18-8 SS	1M
*6N100DSS_	#6 X 1"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	10 M
*6N112DSS_	#6 X 1-1/8"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	8 M
*6N125DSS_	#6 X 1-1/4"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	5 M
*6N162DSS_	#6 X 1-5/8"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	5 M
*6N187DSS_	#6 X 1-7/8"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	3.5M
*6N200DSS	#6 X 2"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	3 M
*6N225DSS	#6 X 2-1/4"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	3 M
*8N237DSS_	#8 X 2-3/8"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	3 M
*8N262DSS_	#8 X 2-5/8"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2.5M
*8N300DSS_	#8 X 3"	BUGLE HEAD, SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2M
*8N50DWL_	#8 X 1/2"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	10 M
*8N56DWL_	#8 X 9/16"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	10 M



DRYWALL / DECK SCREWS

If you need an item and don't see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you.

Special orders are never a problem at All Points!

Drywall / Deck Screws Cont.



- Phillips Drive unless otherwise noted.
- Many sizes available in Combo Phillips / Square head and type 17 point. Please ask your sales rep for more information.

	* Please specify material in space	ce provided.		
OL=Black Phos	OS=18-8 300 Series Stainless Steel	OZ=Zinc Plated Steel	/O=Dacro	

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	MATERIALS / FINISHES	BOX QTY
*8N62DWL_	#8 X 5/8"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	10 M
*8N75DWL_	#8 X 3/4"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	10M
*8N100DWL_	#8 X 1"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	5M
*8N125DWL_	#8 X 1-1/4"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	5 M
*8N150DWL_	#8 X 1-1/2"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	4M
*8N162DWL_	#8 X 1-5/8"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	4M
*8N175DWL_	#8 X 1-3/4"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2.5M
*8N187DWL_	#8 X 1-7/8"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2.5 M
*8N200DWL_	#8 X 2"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2.5 M
*8N225DWL_	#8 X 2-1/4"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2.5M
*8N250DWL_	#8 X 2-1/2"	WAFER LATHING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	2.5 M
*7N43UDF_	7 x 7/16"	PAN FRAMING SELF DRILL	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	15 M
*7N43SDF	7 X 7/16"	PAN FRAMING SCREW	BLACK PHOS, ZINC PLATED STEEL	15M